sk = Cle By |

ASSI(l}NI\/EENT

From: h Date: 1\feh No: Q;-L C ?‘[f C Yr Regn: Z:/ C’ (f;f* ' /
ESﬁmated Cost: ' Type: D{.Eéﬁ I M.Cycle / Bus | Van/ Lorry 1. Taxi/ Prime Mover

D/{ TP IS (TP RES | OD RES / EVA/ IV MV Truck  Traller or | |
To Inspes Vehicle No: Make: M. $san N/, (f\z . ¢C //4,{’ -
& Workstop mis Colour (7w AG:  Insured! Std /NI NA
of SoReadng | S HFES TiRadi:nsured  Std/NI/NA
Insured: ; Eng/No:
Poioy . DMFG22005172 Chia: INVTAAE (2 207 QZL S
clams .  CDMFG22001587 Gen. Cond: Cé;pd [ Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: b be? Steering: lnoLefIJammed!Leakedeurnt ot

(Clients Recér - Brake: 1nnrdet!damm=deeakidJBurnt or
ake of Veh Modi: Nil fs@m | STD AIle or

Tyre Size: F: /!3) r‘

(Policy Condition) nk R: ’l A

Remark The veh had commenced its Of$ | | BS/DUN/EXNOVA [ GY [-FS | LIZA | MIC | OHTSU [ PIR I SUMI/

repair at the time of inspection. TOYO/ \{é{}; or

Bal. or Market Value: W -$48k Front Rear
IDAC AcddentRport ~ Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal, ( e  RiBal b m
Gl [ PR Seen: ) Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal, L - L/Bal. E; i
Est. Repzirs: days Res: Yes or No D.0A. 5/8/2022 D.O.L of&]22
1\ Z T: -

Lum Sum: Y% 3Val: Yes or No Survey held at e >

. /'_“:\_\ ; .

1S | N/S [ UG | Rooftop: or
CA | @ | REP. | 24HRS Des. of Damages @Raart O/s I NS | P

Vehicle: IN/OUT

Date: Person Contacted:

The UJ/C | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected dus 1o collision.

Date/ Time Action / Instruction

15/11/22! Final fig $17,391.50 confirmed by email (Red 2717, 13%)

j

DaisiThe, Fis Sagp 7 D Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: 9
1) ~ r_: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 |Sur\rey Fos: :
Daia/Time, Fils Return (0? Transportafion: .
z 15/11/22-typist Add Fee:{ [:Sitelnsp (§ ) _seRs_s |
L:l; Interview (¥ _‘}l Fhotos ‘ L
Fepatonie . Merimen [ bTech. tnvs & ) e
TS LER (7 $1Z_§9_1_5_0_____#}- D:Weﬂl s (% |

§TOTAL E
i - s ———



)

e
o . 8

AN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP

05/08/2022

UNKNOWN

INSURER: ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAM

Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No:

Policy No: DMFG22005172 Date of Loss:

Vehicle Reg. No.: SLC719C Driveable?

Driver Age/Info: Party At Fault:

TP Injury Involved? YES Third Party Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant:

Make/Model:
Vehicle Colour:
Engine No:
Odometer:

Paint Type:
Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair
(day)

Description of
Accident/Loss

Present Location:

COST OF CLAIMS

Parts
Miscellaneous ltems
Labour

Paintwork Labour
Towing

NISSAN NOTE, 1.2 (A)
METALLIC GREY
HR12185104B

0 KM

NO
15

HWA SENG BUILDER PTE LTD

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

29/04/2016

JN1TAAE12Z0972254

REMARK : RPICE MIGHT BE DIFFREENT DUT TO STOCK AVAILABILITY

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP (DEFU)

This claim is handled by: MT TAN

~ Amount

16,703.50

120.00

1,370.00

1,200.00

0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 19,393.50
- Excess (S$) 600.00
(S$) 18,793.50

+ GST 7.00% (S$) 131555
Nett Amount (S$) 20,109.05

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System



REPAIR DETAILS
Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 144
Labour:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Aug 2022)
NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32

Validity:

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk ™.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No. Particulars %Disc  %Depr
11 *STEERING AIR BAG *UFL “6,00 0.00
2 *STEERING AIR BAG WIRE a7 0,00 0.00
s *DASHBOARD Ag~0.00 0.00
NO STOCK %,
4 1 “DASHBOARD AIR BAG =000 000
5 1 *AIR BAG ECU at -~ 0.00 0.00
NO STOCK o
6 1 *AIR BAG SENSOR RH act~ 000 000
7 1 *AIR BAG SENSOR LH fttjf;ig.oo 0.00
8 1 *SEAT BELT RH a,;jf 0.00 0.00
9 1 *SEAT BELT LH ' 0.00 0.00
10 1 *FRONT WIPER CORNER GARNISH RH ¢ 0.00 0.00
11 1 *FRONT WIPER CORNER GARNISH LH , 0.00 0.00
12 1 *FRONT BONNET h1.0.00 0.00
13 1 *FRONT BONNET LOCK > 770.00 0.00
14 1 *FRONT BONNET HINGE RH HF-0.00 0.00
15 1 *FRONT BONNET HINGE LH k¢ <0.00 0.00
16 1 *FRONT BONNET STOPPER RH amiy~ 0,00 0.00
17 1 *FRONT BONNET STOPPER LH a0 Y 0.00 0.00
18 1 *FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 41 —0.00 0.00
19 1 *FRONT SUPPORT GARNISH A 0.00 0.00
20 1 *FRONT LOWER MEMBER 7000 000
21 1 *FRONT FENDER RH 577000  0.00
BT *FRONT FENDER LH 4717 000 0.0
23 1 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH o4 ~0.00 0.00
24 20 *FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP M 7000 0.00
25 1 *FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS MOULDING RH . 0.00 0.00
26 1 *FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS MOULDING LH 7 0.00 0.00
27 1 *FRONT GRILLE Gnr”" 0,00 0.00
28 1 *FRONT EMBLEM g ~0.00 0.00
29 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP RH (A’ 0.00 0.00
30 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP LH oy~ 0.00 0.00
31 1 *FRONT BUMPER A ~0.00 0.00
32 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH ;,{,;? ~0.00 0.00
33 1 *FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 7 0.00 0.00
34 1 *FRONT BUMPER FOAM 70,00 0.00
NO STOCK
35 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT h1 = 0.00 0.00
36 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH ./ 0.00 0.00
37 1 *FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH " 0.00 0.00
38 1 *FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER L2 0.00 0.00
NO STOCK —~
39 10 *FRONT BUMPER CLIP A7 000 0.00
40 1 *HORN ' 0.00 0.00
41 1 *AIR CON CONDENSER hi.~0.00 0.00
42 1 *AIR CON LIQUID PIPE 7 0.00 0.00

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

Amount

*1,600.00F
*180.00F

*2,200.00F

*350.00F
*350.00F
*600.00F
*600.00F
*30.00F
*30.00F
*450.00 F
*80.00F
*45.00F
*45.00F
*30.00F
*30.00F
*250.00F
*180.00F
*220.00F
*320.00F
*320.00F
*95.00F
*50.00F
*200.00F
*200.00F
*210.00F
*50.00F
*1,200.00 F
*1,200.00F
*350.00F
*30.00 F
*30.00F

*250.00F
*220.00F
*220.00F

*25.00F
*80.00F
*480.00F
*120.00F

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS




No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56

57
58
59
60

Qty Part No.

e A< S i R et Y P e . N

—

Y

M. 53 ST QR

1

F=Franchise part.

Particulars

*AIR CON SUCTION HOSE

*AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE
“RADIATOR

“RADIATOR HOSE TOP
*RADIATOR HOSE LOWER
*RAIDATOR TOP MOUNTING RH
*RAIDATOR TOP MOUNTING LH
*RADIATOR FAN ASSY

*SPARE TANK

*WASHER TANK

*INTAKE MANIFOLD
NO STOCK

*AIR CLEANER BOX
NO STOCK

*AIR CLEANER HOSE

*ALTERNATOR
NO STOCK

*ENGINE MOUNTING RH
*ENGINE MOUNTING LH
*ENGINE MOUNTING RR
*FRONT SIDE MIRROR RH

%Disc %Depr

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Amount

*250.00F
*250.00F
*380.00F
*40.00F
*40.00 F
*25.00F
*25.00F
*320.00F
*70.00F
*125.00F

S o i, T i P, W

J-

*150.00F

*195.00F
*85.00F
*80.00F

*330.00F

%.,3.\':_)=J SRRy

15,185.00
1,5618.50

16,703.50

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS




Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No Qty Particulars

Amount
Miscellaneous Items -
1 1 FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS GUM LH ' 40.00
2 1 FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS GUM RH -/ 40.00
3 1 FRONT NUMBER PLATE n 1)‘7—#— 40.00
Sub Total (S%) 120.00
Estimates on Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Amount
Paintwork our -
1 SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES New /79 120000
Labour ltems '
2 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM New j; @ 50.00
3 TO REMOVE/REFIT/REFILL AIR CON GAS New .~ 100.00
4 TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD New 2 o O 240.00
5

NEW PARTS

TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITTING

New FOO 980.00

Gross Labour Cost (S§) 2,570.00

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

l_(:\z Me 71 e ﬂwl ® / fetse—t=

LKK Auto Consultanis hence nolity
LKK Auto LOR:

the Repairer of the Toucwur;%‘.mg
« To resurvey peforefafter spray s
To display damaged part(s) during r€ :
; Poarts prices are subject 10 conlirmatio
« Third party survey ison E\l.
« Noillegal modificalionis) 15

allowed

i .
. Sunplementary M3 i
;;usp\fbiect {o final approval from Ins
Acknowledged by Repairer
1 Signature:
\
|

|

f

“Without Prejudice’ basis

d
et be resurveyed and
fust be ¢ Company

£xipov

{0/9/271 ¢ f'fvﬂ
K:,OJJW'CB ﬁ_L ~ f’?c’u')mt

C
L v

‘3 [E’q e ([LZ( G

07(/@ §

A() L S



