S. REC.BY: Taylor - REF: CS/FG/2	FIGNMENT
	C112191 7011 Man
om: Date:	
stimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
o Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Nissan No to. c.c //98.
Workshop m/s	Colour Query A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
ſ	Sp.Reading /5 47% T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured:	Eng/No:
Policy No. DMFG22005172	C/No: JNITHUE 12 20972254
Claims No. CDMFG22001587	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: (> 6 ° 0	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Vake of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
wake divoli	Tyre Size: F: (85/67 R15
(Policy Condition)	R: 1
(Policy Continuon) Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value: \$48k	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6. mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 5/8/2022 D.O.I. 10/8/22
1 um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at RFS
	Des. of Damages (Frt.) Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN /	OUT
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
15/11/22 Final fig \$17,391.50 confirmed b	by email (Red 2717, 13%)
,	
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 9
; Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: 1 Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
	d Fee: : Site insp (\$)_s+Rssi
2 2	: Interview (\$) Photos
Represent: Merimen	:Tech. Invs (\$) Others
	:Weelend (\$
Lump Sum / LB.4: (* \$17,391.50)	
Lump Sum / L.B.R. (F \$17,391.50	TOTAL



61 Defu Lane 12, Singapore 539147 Tel: (65) 6747 9560, 6858 2126, 6858 4361

Fax: (65) 6748 1006, 6281 8428

E-mail: kanfs@pacific.net.sg * Website: www.carparts.com.sg

05/08/2022

UNKNOWN

29/04/2016

JN1TAAE12Z0972254

INSURER:

ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE)

Policy No:

DMFG22005172

Vehicle Reg. No.:

SLC719C

Driver Age/Info:

TP Injury Involved?

Insured/Claimant:

YES

HWA SENG BUILDER PTE LTD

Make/Model:

NISSAN NOTE, 1.2 (A)

Vehicle Colour:

METALLIC GREY

Engine No:

HR12185104B

Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss?

Est. Duration of Repair

(day)

NO

15

Description of Accident/Loss

Present Location:

REMARK: RPICE MIGHT BE DIFFREENT DUT TO STOCK AVAILABILITY

Ref. No: Date of Loss:

Driveable?

Party At Fault:

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

Third Party Involved? YES

KAN FOOK SING MOTOR WORKSHOP (DEFU)

COST OF CLAIMS	Amount
Parts	16,703.50
Miscellaneous Items	120.00
Labour	1,370.00
Paintwork Labour	1,200.00
Towing	0.00
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,393.50
- Excess (S\$)	600.00
(S\$)	18,793.50
+ GST 7.00% (S\$)	1,315.55
Nett Amount (S\$)	20,109.05

This claim is handled by: MT TAN

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 08 Aug 2022)

Parts: 144 NISSAN NOTE 1.2 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with

the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
1	1		*STEERING AIR BAG	act 0.00	0.00	*1,500.00 F
2	1		*STEERING AIR BAG WIRE	act 0.00	0.00	*180.00 F
3	1		*DASHBOARD NO STOCK	de 0.00	0.00	-
4	1		*DASHBOARD AIR BAG	act-0.00	0.00	*2,200.00 F
5	1		*AIR BAG ECU NO STOCK	act 0.00	0.00	-
6	1		*AIR BAG SENSOR RH	act 0.00	0.00	*350.00 F
7	1		*AIR BAG SENSOR LH	aux 0.00	0.00	*350.00 F
8	1		*SEAT BELT RH	aut 0.00	0.00	*600.00 F
9	1		*SEAT BELT LH	0.00	0.00	*600.00 F
10	1		*FRONT WIPER CORNER GARNISH RH	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
11	1		*FRONT WIPER CORNER GARNISH LH	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
12	1		*FRONT BONNET	ht_0.00	0.00	*450.00 F
13	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	ht 0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
14	1		*FRONT BONNET HINGE RH	bt-0.00	0.00	*45.00 F
15	1		*FRONT BONNET HINGE LH	ht -0.00	0.00	*45.00 F
16	1		*FRONT BONNET STOPPER RH	M17 0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
17	1		*FRONT BONNET STOPPER LH	mis 0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
18	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	ht-0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
19	1		*FRONT SUPPORT GARNISH	0.00	0.00	*180.00 F
20	1		*FRONT LOWER MEMBER	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
21	1		*FRONT FENDER RH	77 0.00	0.00	*320.00 F
22	1		*FRONT FENDER LH	hf 0.00	0.00	*320.00 F
23	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD RH	0.00	0.00	*95.00 F
24	20		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD CLIP	Ne 0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
25	1		*FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS MOULDING RH	0.00	0.00	*200.00 F
26	1		*FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS MOULDING LH	7 0.00	0.00	*200.00 F
27	1		*FRONT GRILLE	an 0.00	0.00	*210.00 F
28	1		*FRONT EMBLEM	ore 0.00	0.00	*50.00 F
29	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP RH	Cry 0.00	0.00	*1,200.00 F
30	1		*FRONT HEADLAMP LH	0.00	0.00	*1,200.00 F
31	1		*FRONT BUMPER	0.00	0.00	*350.00 F
32	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	dy 0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
33	1		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	0.00	0.00	*30.00 F
34	1		*FRONT BUMPER FOAM NO STOCK	one 0.00	0.00	-
35	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	ht = 0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
36	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RH	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
37	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
38	1		*FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER NO STOCK	ant 0.00	0.00	-
39	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	0.00	0.00	*25.00 F
40	1		*HORN	0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
41	1		*AIR CON CONDENSER	ht 0.00	0.00	*480.00 F
42	1		*AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	7 0.00	0.00	*120.00 F

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
43	1	*AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
44	1	*AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	0.00	0.00	*250.00 F
45	1	*RADIATOR	0.00	0.00	*380.00 F
46	1	*RADIATOR HOSE TOP	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
47	1	*RADIATOR HOSE LOWER	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F
48	1	*RAIDATOR TOP MOUNTING RH	0.00	0.00	*25.00 F
49	1	*RAIDATOR TOP MOUNTING LH	0.00	0.00	*25.00 F
50	1	*RADIATOR FAN ASSY	0.00	0.00	*320.00 F
51	1	*SPARE TANK	0.00	0.00	7 *70.00 F
52	1	*WASHER TANK	0.00	0.00	*125.00 F
53	1	*INTAKE MANIFOLD NO STOCK	0.00	0.00	-
54	1	*AIR CLEANER BOX NO STOCK	0.00	0.00	-
55	1	*AIR CLEANER HOSE	0.00	0.00	*150.00 F
56	1	*ALTERNATOR NO STOCK	0.00	0.00	7 -
57	1	*ENGINE MOUNTING RH	0.00	0.00	*195.00 F
58	1	*ENGINE MOUNTING LH	0.00	0.00	*85.00 F
59	1	*ENGINE MOUNTING RR	0.00	0.00	*80.00 F
60	1	*FRONT SIDE MIRROR RH	0.00	0.00	*330.00 F
F=Fra	anchise part.				1
			Sub Total (S\$)		15,185.00
		+ N	largin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$)		1,518.50
			Total Parts (S\$)	16,703.50	

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

No	Qty	Particulars		Amount
Mis	cella	neous Items		2
1	1	FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS GUM LH		40.00
2	1	FRONT FENDER 1/4 GLASS GUM RH		2 40.00
3	1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE		mis- 40.00
			Sub Total (S\$)	120.00

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type		Amount
Pair	ntwork Labour			
1	SPRAYPAINTING CHARGES	New	1100	1,200.00
Lab	our Items			
2	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM	New	30	50.00
3	TO REMOVE/REFIT/REFILL AIR CON GAS	New		100.00
4	TO REMOVE/REFIT DASHBOARD	New	200	240.00
5	TO REMOVE ALL NECESSARY AFFECTED PARTS WELD CUT PANEL BEAT AND FITTING NEW PARTS	New	800	980.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)		2.570.00

Kan Fook Sing Motor Workshop/SLC719C/08/08/2022 15:32. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Taufihr 97495749 /62563561 expot Anthonise, Nevert Ex: 9600 10/8/12 e 1pm Resurrey before paint toutikh chhantoun oqdays.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: